Magnet spacers
Plastic (POM)
Technical information                                                                                                 Version 08-06-2026
Right to technical changes and errors reserved.
Internet: www.tsb-bescom.nl
Email: sales@tsb-bescom.nl
Phone: +31 316250800
Magnet spacers

Ø4,3
DT-SPACER-V3_EN (08-06-2026)  6
Order information spacers 5mm
Article Description Diameter
ABSPEC034 251416-2 Spacer D = 32,8 mm
ABSPEC035 201542-2 Spacer D = 32,8 mm
ABSPEC036 400533 Spacer D = 25,4 mm
ABSPEC037 401032 Spacer D = 17,4 mm
ABSPEC038 402316 Spacer D = 30,5 mm
ABSPEC039 MT0162 Spacer D = 60,0 mm
ABSPEC040 AP0117 Spacer D = 25,4 mm
ABSPEC041 M2/R Spacer D = 22,0 mm
Order information spacers 8mm
Artikel Omschrijving Diameter
ABSPEC035-8 201542-2 Spacer D = 32,8 mm
ABSPEC036-8 400533 Spacer D = 25,4 mm
ABSPEC037-8 401032 Spacer D = 17,4 mm
tsb-bescom bv
Spoorallee 8
6921HZ Duiven
Phone: +31 316250800